
QPA Advisory Council Members

Position Business Representative

First Name

James

Last Name

Neihart

Entity/School

Accelerated Schools

Term

09-10/14-15

E-Mail

jim@acceleratedschoolsop.org

Position Business Representative

First Name

John

Last Name

Schifferdecker

Entity/School Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

nancyg@gn-bank.com

Position Central Office Staff

First Name

Pam

Last Name

Stranathan

Entity/School

Gardner Edgerton

Term

12-13/14-15

E-Mail

stranathanp@usd231.com

Position Central Office Staff

First Name

Terry

Last Name

McEwen

Entity/School

Lawrence

Term

09-10/14-15

E-Mail

tmcewen@usd497.org

Position Certified Staff Elementary

First Name

Julie

Last Name

Doyen

Entity/School

Frank Bergman Elementary

Term

10-11/13-14

E-Mail

juliedo@manhattan.k12.ks.us

Position Certified Staff Elementary

First Name

Mary Kay

Last Name

Lindh

Entity/School

Marquette Elementary School

Term

10-11/12-13

E-Mail

mklindh@smokyvalley.org
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Position Certified Staff Middle

First Name

Davis

Last Name

Laughlin

Entity/School

Circle Middle School

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

dlaughlin@usd375.org

Position Certified Staff Middle

First Name

Cindi

Last Name

Barta                                           
                                                     

Entity/School

Clark Middle School

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

bartac@usd204.net

Position Certified Staff Secondary

First Name

Lori

Last Name

Goodson

Entity/School

Wamego USD 320

Term

07-08/12-13

E-Mail

goodsonl@usd320.com

Position Certified Staff Secondary

First Name

Mandy

Last Name

Rohr

Entity/School

Derby Middle School

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

mrohr@usd260.com

Position Classified Staff

First Name Last Name Entity/School Term E-Mail

Position Elementary Administrator

First Name

Cathy

Last Name

Brandt

Entity/School

USD 287 West Franklin, Appanoose 
Elementary

Term

09-10/14-15

E-Mail

brandtc@usd287.org

Position Elementary Administrator

First Name

Jeannine

Last Name

Pfannenstiel

Entity/School

Vermillion Elementary

Term

12-13/14-15

E-Mail

jkpfannenstiel@usd266.com
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Position Equity

First Name

Ann

Last Name

Garvin

Entity/School

Board of Regents- Retired

Term

10-11/12-13

E-Mail

anngarvin@cox.net

Position High School Administrator

First Name

Michael

Last Name

King

Entity/School

Dodge City Middle

Term

12-13/14-15

E-Mail

king.michael@usd443.org

Position High School Administrator

First Name

Don

Last Name

Potter

Entity/School

Valley Heights

Term

12-13/14-15

E-Mail

dpotter@valleyheights.org

Position High School Adminitrator

First Name

Linda

Last Name

Wiley

Entity/School

Topeka High Principal

Term

10-11/12-13

E-Mail

lwiley@topeka.k12.ks.us

Position Higher Education

First Name

Katherine

Last Name

Sprott

Entity/School

KSU

Term E-Mail

krs8888@ksu.edu

Position Kansas Career Pipeline/KUDER

First Name

Theresa

Last Name

Steinlage

Entity/School

KUDER (State trainer)

Term E-Mail

SteinlageT@kuder.com

Position LEA

First Name

Jerry

Last Name

Hamm

Entity/School

Coffeyville Schools

Term

07-08/12-13

E-Mail

hammj@cvilleschools.com 
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Position Middle School Administrator

First Name

Jill

Last Name

Dickerson

Entity/School

Tonganoxie Middle School

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

jdickerson@tong464.org

Position Middle School Administrator

First Name

Karla

Last Name

King

Entity/School

El Dorado Middle School

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

kjking@eldoradoschools.org

Position Organization - KASB

First Name

Brian

Last Name

Jordan

Entity/School

KASB

Term E-Mail

bjordan@kasb.org

Position Organization - KNEA

First Name

Peg

Last Name

Dunlap

Entity/School

KNEA

Term E-Mail

peg.dunlap@knea.org

Position Organization - Service Center

First Name

Kelly

Last Name

Gillespie

Entity/School

Service Center

Term E-Mail

kelly.gillespie@swprsc.org

Position Organization -AdvanceEd

First Name

Nancy

Last Name

Bolz

Entity/School

AdvanceEd

Term E-Mail

nbolz@advanc-ed.org

Position Parent

First Name

Laura

Last Name

Kaiser

Entity/School Term

07-08/12-13

E-Mail

lgkaiser@swbell.net
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Position Parent Rep/ Organization - KPIRC

First Name

Jane

Last Name

Groff

Entity/School

KPIRC

Term

07-08/12-13

E-Mail

jgroff@kpirc.org

Position Parent Rep/ Organization - PTA

First Name

Tammy

Last Name

Bartels

Entity/School

Kansas PTA

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

tammybartels@gmail.com

Position Private/ Religious

First Name

Nick

Last Name

Compagnone

Entity/School

St. Mary's Catholic School

Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

nickcom@aol.com

Position Special Education

First Name

Jackie

Last Name

Glasgow

Entity/School Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

jackie.glasgow@sckans.edu

Position Special Purpose Schools

First Name

Gregg

Last Name

Nielson

Entity/School Term

11-12/13-14

E-Mail

gregg.nielson@greenbush.org

Position Superintendent

First Name

Ronald

Last Name

Walker

Entity/School

Geary County

Term

10-11/13-14

E-Mail

ronwalker@usd475.org

Position Superintendent

First Name

Suzan

Last Name

Patton

Entity/School

Pratt

Term

12-13/14-15

E-Mail

suzan.patton@usd382.com
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Position Technical Representative

First Name

Melinda

Last Name

Stanley

Entity/School

KSDE

Term

10-11/12-13

E-Mail

mstanley@ksde.org

Tuesday, September 11, 2012 Page 6 of 6


